
Bus 1 AM Bus 2 AM

Litchfield Middle School Litchfield Middle School

6:55 AM Brenton St & Quigg Ct 7:00 AM Pinecrest Rd & Brickyard Dr

6:56 AM Brenton St & Whidden Ln 7:01 AM Pinecrest Rd & McQuesten Cir

6:57 AM Brenton St & Reid Ln 7:02 AM Pinecrest Rd & Parker Cir

6:58 AM 10 White St 7:03 AM 79 Pinecrest Rd

6:59 AM Brenton St & White St 7:03 AM Pinecrest Rd & Augusta Way

7:00 AM Brenton St & Newstead St 7:04 AM 93 Pinecrest Rd

7:02 AM Burgess Dr & Aldrich St 7:05 AM Pinecrest Rd & 1st Locke Mill

7:03 AM Hopkins St & Aldrich St 7:06 AM Pinecrest Rd & 2nd Locke Mill

7:05 AM Burgess Dr & Lund St 7:07 AM Brandy Cir & Evergreen Cir

7:07 AM Burgess Dr/Brenton St & Lydston Ln 7:08 AM Pinecrest Rd & Brandy Cir

7:08 AM Brenton St & Century Ln 7:09 AM 154 Pinecrest Rd

7:10 AM Century Ln & Perry Ct 7:10 AM Pinecrest Rd & Moose Hollow Rd

7:14 AM Albuquerque Ave & Westview Dr 7:11 AM 18 Moose Hollow Rd

7:15 AM Albuquerque Ave & Carlisle Dr 7:12 AM Moose Hollow Rd & Bear Run Dr

7:16 AM Albuquerque Ave & Windsor Dr 7:15 AM 126/128 Pinecrest Rd

7:17 AM Albuquerque Ave & Greenwich Rd 7:18 AM 76 Pinecrest Rd

7:30 AM Litchfield Middle School 7:19 AM Pinecrest Rd & Whittemore Dr

7:30 AM Litchfield Middle School

Bus 3 AM Bus 4 AM

Litchfield Middle School Litchfield Middle School

6:50 AM 253 Charles Bancroft Hwy 7:05 AM Hillcrest Rd & Rocky Hill

6:51 AM 285 Charles Bancroft Hwy 7:06 AM Hillcrest Rd & Shirley Way

6:53 AM 375 Charles Bancroft Hwy                   7:07 AM 66 Hillcrest Rd

6:55 AM 505 Charles Bancroft Hwy 7:08 AM Hillcrest Rd & Bear Run Dr/Tamarack Ln

6:57 AM 13 Brook Rd 7:09 AM Rookery Way & Willow Dr

6:59 AM Arcadian Ln & 1st Winter Cir 7:10 AM Rookery Way & Tanager Way

6:59 AM Arcadian Ln & 2nd Winter Cir 7:12 AM Tanager Way @ Circle

7:01 AM Corning Rd & Courtland Ave               7:13 AM Tanager Way & Heron Dr

7:04 AM 10 Woodland Rd 7:16 AM Deerwood Dr & Buttonbush Ln

7:05 AM 20 Woodland Rd 7:17 AM Deerwood Dr & Colonial Dr

7:06 AM Woodland Rd & Corning Rd 7:19 AM Meadowbrook Ln & Muscovy Dr

7:08 AM 555 Charles Bancroft Hwy 7:22 AM Greenwich Rd & Ledgewood Dr

7:11 AM Charles Bancroft Hwy & Lamper Dr 7:23 AM Greenwich Rd @ Circle

7:12 AM 512 Charles Bancroft Hwy 7:30 AM Litchfield Middle School

7:13 AM 400 Charles Bancroft Hwy

7:15 AM Naticook Ave & Midway Ave

7:16 AM Waterview Circle & Naticook Ave

7:19 AM 330 Charles Bancroft Hwy

7:30 AM Litchfield Middle School

LITCHFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT

2018-2019 LITCHFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL MORNING BUS SCHEDULE



Bus 5 AM Bus 6 AM

Litchfield Middle School Litchfield Middle School

7:05 AM Charles Bancroft Hwy & Darlene Ln 6:55 AM Cummings Dr & Josiah Dr

7:06 AM 69 Charles Bancroft Hwy 6:56 AM Cummings Dr & Brickyard Dr

7:08 AM 11 Talent Rd 6:57 AM Brickyard Dr & Nakomo Dr

7:09 AM 30 Talent Rd 6:59 AM Nesenkeag Dr & Nakomo Dr

7:10 AM Talent Rd & Steven Way/Laurel St 7:00 AM Nesenkeag Dr & Hamel Cir

7:11 AM Talent Rd & Marc Ln 7:02 AM Nesenkeag Dr & Kemo Cir
7:12 AM Pondview Dr & Talent Rd 7:03 AM Nesenkeag Dr & Albuquerque Ave

7:15 AM 131 Charles Bancroft Hwy 7:05 AM Nesenkeag Dr @ Circle 

7:16 AM
Charles Bancroft Hwy & Snowdrop 

Ln/Broadview Dr
7:06 AM Nesenkeag Dr & Kokokehas Cir

7:17 AM 9 Broadview Dr 7:07 AM Albuquerque Ave & Mockingbird Ln/Wren St

7:18 AM Broadview Dr & Riverview Cir 7:09 AM 38 Stark Ln

7:19 AM 21 Riverview Cir 7:10 AM Stark Ln & Colwell Cir

7:21 AM 145 Charles Bancroft Hwy 7:11 AM 3 Stark Ln

7:22 AM 165 Charles Bancroft Hwy 7:12 AM Albuquerque Ave & Sparrow Ct

7:22 AM 169 Charles Bancroft Hwy 7:13 AM Albuquerque Ave & 1st Cardinal Ln

7:30 AM Litchfield Middle School 7:14 AM Albuquerque Ave & Blackbird Ln

7:17 AM Albuquerque Ave & 2nd Martin Ln

7:30 AM Litchfield Middle School

Bus 7 AM Bus 8 AM

Litchfield Middle School Litchfield Middle School

7:05 AM Robyn Ave & Sybil Ln 7:05 AM Talent Rd & Country Ln

7:06 AM Robyn Ave & Oak Dr 7:06 AM Talent Rd & Mulberry Ln      

7:07 AM Robyn Ave & Mike Ln 7:08 AM 60 Pilgrim Dr

7:07 AM Robyn Ave & Jeff Ln 7:09 AM Chasebook Cir & Goffe Cir

7:09 AM April Dr & Albuquerque Ave       7:10 AM Chasebook Cir & Leary Cir

7:11 AM Albuquerque Ave & Bristol Way 7:12 AM 46 Pilgrim Dr

7:12 AM Century Ln & Chatfield Dr 7:13 AM 34 Pilgrim Dr

7:13 AM Century Ln & Griffin Ln 7:14 AM Pilgrim Dr & Mayflower Dr/Harvest Way

7:14 AM Century  Rd & Garden Dr 7:17 AM Talent Rd & Briarwood Ln

7:15 AM Garden Dr & Oak Dr 7:19 AM 29 Blue Jay Way **seat belt

7:16 AM Garden Dr & Ronisa Ave 7:22 AM Wood Hawk Way & Mallard Ct

7:17 AM Garden Dr & Lance Ave 7:30 AM Litchfield Middle School

7:19 AM Simeon Ln & Albuquerque Ave

7:20 AM Albuquerque Ave & Griffin Ln

7:21 AM Albuquerque Ave & Fallon Dr

7:30 AM Litchfield Middle School



Bus 9 AM

Litchfield Middle School

7:00 AM 72 Cutler Rd

7:00 AM Cutler Rd & Rotterdam Dr

7:01 AM 19 Woodburn Dr

7:03 AM 234 Derry Rd

7:07 AM 22 Circle Dr

7:12 AM Derry Rd & 1st Horseshoe Dr

7:14 AM Page Rd & 1st entrance Pagewood Oval

7:15 AM Page Rd & Pilgrim Dr

7:16 AM 30 Page Rd/Hillsboro I

7:16 AM 32/34 Page Rd

7:17 AM Page Rd & Louise Dr

7:18 AM 42/44 Page Rd

7:19 AM Page Rd & Aaron Way

7:20 AM 67 Page Rd                  

7:21 AM 121 Page Rd

7:22 AM 131 Page Rd               

7:23 AM 151/153 Page Rd                

7:30 AM Litchfield Middle School


